2017 MSERA Leadership

MSERA Officers
Leadership Role Election/Term | Name Affiliation E-mail Address Phone Number
Position
Interim Ex Officio At the pleasure Dustin Hebert Northwestern State hebertd@nsula.edu (318) 357-5518
Executive Non-Voting of the Board University of Louisiana
Director (Term 1 year)
President Voting, One year Franz Reneau Florida A&M University franz.reneau@famu.edu | (850) 727-9693
Executive
Committee
VP/President Voting, One year Rebecca Mississippi State Rrr102@msstate.edu (662) 312-8448
Elect Executive Robichaux University
Committee
Secretary Voting, Two years, Rachelle Miller University of Central rgmiller@uca.edu (501) 773-0885
Executive elected in even Arkansas
Committee years
Past-President Voting, One year Dustin Hebert Northwestern State hebertd@nsula.edu (318) 357-5518
Executive University of Louisiana
Committee
At-Large Voting Two years, Abraham Andero | Albany State University abraham.andero@asura | (229) 430-4684
Representative elected in odd ms.edu
years
At-Large Voting Two years, Lindsey Diulus Nunez Community College | ljakiel@nunez.edu (518) 578-3552
Representative elected in odd
years
At-Large Voting Two years, Deborah King McNeese State University | deborah@mcneese.edu (337) 475-5423
Representative elected in odd
years
At-Large Voting Two years, Deborah Southeastern Louisiana deborah.mccarthy@selu. | (504) 554 9751
Representative elected in odd McCarthy University edu
years
LEA/SDE Voting Two years, Need to appoint

Representative

elected in odd
years




Graduate Voting Two years, Kasia Gallo Mississippi State kgallo@colled.msstate.ed | (662) 648-9027
Student elected in odd University u
Representative years
Alabama Voting Two years, Nancy Gaillard University of South ngaillard@southalabama. | (251) 259-6339
Director elected in even Alabama edu

years
Arkansas Voting Two years, Amy Thompson University of Central AThompson@uca.edu (501) 416-8732
Director elected in even Arkansas

years
Florida Director | Voting Two years, Jerry Johnson University of Central jerry.johnson@ucf.edu (407) 823-3278

elected in even Florida

years
Kentucky Voting Two years, Natasha Western Kentucky natasha.gerstenschlager | (270) 745-7048
Director elected in even Gerstenschlager University @wku.edu

years
Louisiana Voting Two years, Susannah Craig Southern University of susannah_craig@subr.ed | (225) 771-2944
Director elected in even Louisiana u

years
Mississippi Voting Two years, Kenneth V. Mississippi State kva3@msstate.edu (667) 610-3786
Director elected in even Anthony

years
Tennessee Voting Two years, Amy Ellerman Middle Tennessee State amy.elleman@mtsu.edu | (615) 898-5688
Director elected in even

years
Historian Ex Officio Two years, Jane Nell Luster Retired JaneNellLuster@gmail.co | (225) 938-1831

Non-Voting appointed by the m
Board
MSERA Committee Chairpersons and Other Representatives

Leadership Role Election/Term Name Affiliation E-mail Address
Position
Archives Non-Voting Term unspecified, | David Morse Mississippi State | dmorse@colled.msstate.edu (662) 325-3426 (w)

Representative

serves under

the Board

agreement with

University



http://subr.edu/
http://subr.edu/

Budget Advisory | Non-Voting One year, Randy Parker Louisiana Tech doctorp@latech.edu (318) 557-5746
Committee Chair appointed by University
President
Constitution and | Non-Voting One year, Harry Bowman Council on bowmanh@comcast.net (352) 243-7212
Bylaws appointed by Occupational
Committee Chair President Education
Development Non-Voting One year, Michelle Haj- McNeese State mbroussard@mcneese.edu
Committee Co- appointed by Broussard University
Chair President
Development Non-Voting One year, Larry Daniel The Citadel Idaniel@citadel.edu (904) 635-7692
Committee Co- appointed by
Chair President
Distinguished Voting, because | One year Rebecca Mississippi State | Rrr102@msstate.edu (662) 312-8448
Papers of President- Robichaux University
Committee Chair | Elect role
Evaluation Non-Voting One year, Mindy Crain- Southeastern mindy.dorough@selu.edu
Committee Co- appointed by Dorough Louisiana
Chair President University
Evaluation Non-Voting One year, Yuejin Xu Murray State yxu@murraystate.edu (270) 809-2496
Committee Co- appointed by University
Chair President
Future Site Non-Voting One year, Kathy Campbell Southeastern ktcampbell@selu.edu (504) 453-9874
Selection appointed by Louisiana
Committee Co- President University
Chair
Future Site Non-Voting One year, Gahan Bailey University of gbailey@southalabama.edu (251) 689-2883
Selection appointed by South Alabama
Committee Co- President
Chair
Graduate Non-Voting One year, Suzanne Franco Wright State Suzanne.franco@wright.edu (513) 317-9415
Student Advisory appointed by University
Committee Co- President

Chair




Graduate Non-Voting One year, Kasia Gallo Mississippi State | kgallo@colled.msstate.edu (662) 648-9027
Student Advisory appointed by University
Committee Co- President
Chair
LERA Liaison Non-Voting Term unspecified, | Julie Holmes Louisiana Tech jholmes@latech.edu (318) 257-4773

appointed by University

President
Local Non-Voting Two years, Rebecca Mississippi State | Rrr102@msstate.edu (662) 312-8448
Arrangements appointed by Robichaux University
Committee Chair President
Current Year
Conference
Membership Non-Voting Two years, Teresa Clark Murry State Tclark24@murraystate.edu (270) 809-6956
Committee Co- appointed by University
Chair President
Membership Non-Voting Two years Lindsey Diulus Nunez ljakiel@nunez.edu (518) 578-3552
Committee Co- appointed by Community
Chair President College
MSERA Non-Voting Elected by MSERF | Ava Pugh University of apugh@ulm.edu (318) 342-1282
Foundation Louisiana
President Monroe
MSERA Mentors | Non-Voting One year, Linda Morse Mississippi State | Imorse@colled.msstate.edu (662) 325-9242
Committee Chair appointed by University

President
Nominations Voting, because | One year Dustin Hebert Northwestern hebertd@nsula.edu (318) 357-5518
Committee Chair | of Past- State University

President role of Louisiana

Proceedings Non-Voting One year, Shannon Chiasson shannonchiasson@att.net (985) 709-5018
Editor appointed by (2017 Proceedings
Program Chair President upon Editor and

Exec Comm. Program Chair)

Recommendation | Tina Allen (2016

Proceedings
Editor)

Program Co- Non-Voting One year, Past Tina Allen Marshall allenti@marshall.edu (318) 245-8465
Chair Program Chair University




Publications Non-Voting One year, Vacant -
Committee Chair appointed by intentionally
President
Researcher Co- Non-Voting Five years Randy Parker Louisiana Tech doctorp@latech.edu (318) 557-5746
Editor (expires Dec. 31, University
2020), upon
Executive
Committee
Recommendation
Researcher Co- Non-Voting Five years Julie Holmes Louisiana Tech jholmes@latech.edu (318) 257-4773
Editor (expires Dec. 31, University
2020), upon
Executive
Committee
Recommendation
RITS Co-Editor Non-Voting Five years Tony Onwuegbuzie | Sam Houston tonyonwuegbuzie@aol.com (813) 404-6665
(expires Dec. 31, State University
2019), upon
Executive
Committee
Recommendation
RITS Co-Editor Non-Voting Five years John Slate Sam Houston Jrs051@shsu.edu
(expires Dec. 31, State University
2019), upon
Executive
Committee
Recommendation
Service and Voting, because | One year Franz Reneau Florida A&M Franz.reneau@famu.edu (850) 727-9693
Historical of President University
Contributions role
Awards
Selections
Committee Chair
SRERA Liaison Non-Voting Term unspecified, | Harry Bowman Council on bowmanh@comcast.net (352) 243-7212
appointed by Occupational
President Education




Technology
Committee Chair

Non-Voting

One year,
appointed by
President

Tina Allen

Marshall U

allenti@marshall.edu

(318) 245-8465




